Clean and Green Energy Savings
Scale Removal, Prevention & Control
Boiler Horsepower: 100 HP 200 HP 500 HP 1000 HP
Annual Fuel Cost, Clean Boiler
(80% effi  cient)
$34,055 $68,110 $170,275 $340,550
Scale Thickness % Extra Fuel Cost Extra Cost: Extra Cost: Extra Cost: Extra Cost:
1/8” + 25% $8,513 $17,027 $42,568 $85,137
1/4” + 40% $13,622 $27,244 $68,110 $136,220
1/2” + 70% $23,838 $47,677 $119,192 $238,385
Models are 304 stainless steel, with standard 150 lb. ASA fl anges. Optional 300 lb. and 600 lb. fl anges available.
Larger sizes and metric sizes are available upon request. All industrial models have a fi ve year warranty.
Sizes and Models of Heavy Industrial MHD Units:
Model Diameter
(inches)
Flow Rate
(USGPM)
Model Diameter
(inches)
Flow Rate
(USGPM)
Model Diameter
(inches)
Flow Rate
(USGPM)
ID-15 1.5” 25 ID-80 8.0” 800 ID-240 24” 6,900
ID-20 2.0” 50 ID-100 10” 1,200 ID-300 30” 10,800
ID-25 2.5” 75 ID-120 12” 1,700 ID-360 36” 15,500
ID-30 3.0” 100 ID-140 14” 2,350 ID-420 42” 21,100
ID-40 4.0” 200 ID-160 16” 3,000 ID-480 48” 27,600
ID-50 5.0” 300 ID-180 18” 3,800 ID-540 54” 34,900
ID-60 6.0” 450 ID-200 20” 4,800 ID-600 60” 43,200
Fuel Costs Due to Boiler Scale:
Test Results by U.S. Bureau of Standards
Dense Scale-Forming CALCITE
Loose Non-Scale-Forming ARAGONITE
MHD Treatment Process
Cooling Tower Installation Schematic
Annual extra fuel costs are based on a boiler operating 10 hours per day, 260 days per year.
Natural Gas price is based on  $3.11 per 1000 cubic feet (MMBTU).
MHD Unit